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Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Waverley Crescent

Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 18 5:00pm ET

Lot
0625

0626

0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645

0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654

Title

Large Collection Of Beanie Babies And
Animals. A

End Tables, Coffee Table, Small Occasiond
Tables. B

Collection of China. A

Glassware. A

Collection of Ceramics. A

Glassware. A

Stoneware Dishes. A

White Dishware. A

Stereo And Cabinet. B

Serving Trays A

Earthware And More. A

Lamps And Wall Hanging. B

Corner Cabinet And Candle Holders. C
Large Kitchen Mix. B

Advertising Clock. B

Shelves And Craft Supplies. B
Kenmore Stove. C

Panasonic Microwave, Stand And Cookbooks. B
2 Pantry Cabinets. C

Antique White Sewing Machine. C

Computer Desk, Shelves, Chair And Round
Table. C

Vulcan Extension Ladder. C

Book Shelf, Books And CDs And DVDs. B
Multi Purpose LP Cooker And Caooler. B

2 Electric Chain Saws

Mix Of Shelving, Dressers And Table. C
2 Mirrors. B

Cleaning. B

Decorative. B

Vintage TablesAnd TV Stand. C

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 26 7:00pm ET

Lot

0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670

0671

0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680

0681
0682
0683

Title

Veneer Book Shelves And Books. C
Veneer Book Shelves And Books. C
Veneer Book Shelves And Books. C
Christmas Things. B

Vintage Fishing Lures. A

Very Large Collection Of Books. B
Exercise Equipment. C

Shop Vac And Bissell Quicksteamer. B
Height Adjustable Drying Racks. B
Decorative Wall Hangings. A

Large Oak Desk With 3 Desk Chairs. C
Large Collection Of VHS And DVDs. A
Large Collection Of VHS And DVDs. A
Collection of CDs And Cassettes. A
Collection of CDs. A

Collection of Albums And A Wheeled Storage
Stand. A

Cedar Chest, Dresser, Twin Bed Frame And
Headboard And Foot. C

Collection Of Toys. A
Cameras. A

Games, Games, Games. A
ToolsAnd Table. B
Mastercraft Mitre Saw. B
Lawn Furniture. C

Leaf Blower. B

Garden Decor B

Garden Wagon, Gas WeedEater, Hedge
Trimmer. B

Troy Built Lawn Mower
2 Power Washers And Small Generator. C
Huntington BBQ C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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