Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Waverley Crescent

Auction Opens: Wed, Jan 18 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0625	Large Collection Of Beanie Babies And Animals. A
0626	End Tables, Coffee Table, Small Occasional Tables. B
0627	Collection of China. A
0628	Glassware. A
0629	Collection of Ceramics. A
0630	Glassware. A
0631	Stoneware Dishes. A
0632	White Dishware. A
0633	Stereo And Cabinet. B
0634	Serving Trays A
0635	Earthware And More. A
0636	Lamps And Wall Hanging. B
0637	Corner Cabinet And Candle Holders. C
0638	Large Kitchen Mix. B
0639	Advertising Clock. B
0640	Shelves And Craft Supplies. B
0641	Kenmore Stove. C
0642	Panasonic Microwave, Stand And Cookbooks. B
0643	2 Pantry Cabinets. C
0644	Antique White Sewing Machine. C
0645	Computer Desk, Shelves, Chair And Round Table. C
0646	Vulcan Extension Ladder. C
0647	Book Shelf, Books And CDs And DVDs. B
0648	Multi Purpose LP Cooker And Cooler. B
0649	2 Electric Chain Saws
0650	Mix Of Shelving, Dressers And Table. C
0651	2 Mirrors. B
0652	Cleaning. B
0653	Decorative. B
0654	Vintage Tables And TV Stand. C

Lot	Title
0655	Veneer Book Shelves And Books. C
0656	Veneer Book Shelves And Books. C
0657	Veneer Book Shelves And Books. C
0658	Christmas Things. B
0659	Vintage Fishing Lures. A
0660	Very Large Collection Of Books. B
0661	Exercise Equipment. C
0662	Shop Vac And Bissell Quicksteamer. B
0663	Height Adjustable Drying Racks. B
0664	Decorative Wall Hangings. A
0665	Large Oak Desk With 3 Desk Chairs. C
0666	Large Collection Of VHS And DVDs. A
0667	Large Collection Of VHS And DVDs. A
0668	Collection of CDs And Cassettes. A
0669	Collection of CDs. A
0670	Collection of Albums And A Wheeled Storage Stand. A
0671	Cedar Chest, Dresser, Twin Bed Frame And Headboard And Foot. C
0672	Collection Of Toys. A
0673	Cameras. A
0674	Games, Games, Games. A
0675	Tools And Table. B
0676	Mastercraft Mitre Saw. B
0677	Lawn Furniture. C
0678	Leaf Blower. B
0679	Garden Decor B
0680	Garden Wagon, Gas WeedEater, Hedge Trimmer. B
0681	Troy Built Lawn Mower
0682	2 Power Washers And Small Generator. C

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 26 7:00pm ET

0683 Huntington BBQ C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**